
Light Gun Score

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 Total X

1 John Adams 1 7 45 48 47 140 2
2 Mike Sosenko 2 1 42 49 45 136 1
3 Barry Bluhm 2 3 45 41 48 134 3
4 Al Lemmon 1 1 46 45 42 133 1
5 Austin Ward 1 3 45 44 43 132 1
6 Mike Leonard 1 2 46 45 40 131 1
7 Bill Bonser 1 4 43 46 39 128 0
8 Keith Cottrell 2 6 25 47 48 120 2
9 John Crawford 1 5 5 44 44 93 2
10 Bill Coe 2 4 17 32 44 93 0
11 Gene Hooper 1 6 44 29 9 82 2
12 Bill Sibner 2 5 20 30 31 81 0
13 Vince Niedzielski 2 2 25 27 21 73 0

Light Gun Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 LG-Avg

1 Keith Cottrell 2 6 4.0920 2.1670 3.0455 3.1015
2 Barry Bluhm 2 3 3.4270 3.9060 2.2080 3.1803
3 Mike Sosenko 2 1 4.2025 2.2845 4.2390 3.5753
4 John Adams 1 7 4.8705 3.1050 4.0430 4.0062
5 Al Lemmon 1 1 3.2975 4.3375 4.7090 4.1147
6 Mike Leonard 1 2 4.3650 4.7250 6.0570 5.0490
7 Austin Ward 1 3 5.8565 5.3340 4.0245 5.0717
8 Bill Bonser 1 4 4.6425 4.7320 5.8975 5.0907
9 Bill Coe 2 4 7.1795 6.4175 5.8760 6.4910

10 Gene Hooper 1 6 6.9490 10.1250 10.2450 9.1063
11 John Crawford 1 5 19.8475 3.2210 5.0645 9.3777
12 Bill Sibner 2 5 10.7675 15.5000 8.6250 11.6308
13 Vince Niedzielski 2 2 17.8750 11.7500 13.1250 14.2500



Heavy Gun Score

Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 Total X

1 Austin Ward 1 3 87 90 96 273 3
2 Mike Leonard 1 2 95 89 88 272 5
3 Barry Bluhm 2 3 93 95 82 270 0
4 John Crawford 1 5 91 88 89 268 4
5 Al Lemmon 1 1 93 86 82 261 4
6 Bill Bonser 1 4 83 83 86 252 3
7 John Adams 1 7 87 70 82 239 1
8 Mike Sosenko 2 1 65 84 82 231 0
9 Bill Coe 2 4 74 70 74 218 0
10 Keith Cottrell 2 6 69 0 93 162 0
11 Gene Hooper 1 6 45 54 38 137 1
12 Bill Sibner 2 5 25 14 36 75 0
13 Vince Niedzielski 2 2 15 26 5 46 0

Heavy Gun Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 Avg

1 Barry Bluhm 2 3 3.2610 3.4990 3.7420 3.5007
2 Mike Sosenko 2 1 2.8000 4.8850 4.7745 4.1532
3 Mike Leonard 1 2 4.1480 5.3425 4.2225 4.5710
4 Al Lemmon 1 1 5.3305 5.5550 5.5605 5.4820
5 Austin Ward 1 3 8.5800 4.1040 4.0160 5.5667
6 Bill Bonser 1 4 5.7250 3.9060 7.3910 5.6740
7 John Crawford 1 5 3.6725 5.5440 8.3105 5.8423
8 Bill Coe 2 4 7.0135 8.6250 9.6250 8.4212
9 John Adams 1 7 5.8640 11.2500 8.5000 8.5380

10 Keith Cottrell 2 6 5.4095 39.0805 5.8845 16.7915
11 Gene Hooper 1 6 21.7500 14.7500 30.0000 22.1667
12 Bill Sibner 2 5 20.7500 48.8750 33.7500 34.4583
13 Vince Niedzielski 2 2 45.8750 44.5000 54.0000 48.1250



Two-Gun Agg Score

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG HG Agg X
1 Austin Ward 1 3 132 273 405 4
2 Barry Bluhm 2 3 134 270 404 3
3 Mike Leonard 1 2 131 272 403 6
4 Al Lemmon 1 1 133 261 394 5
5 Bill Bonser 1 4 128 252 380 3
6 John Adams 1 7 140 239 379 3
7 Mike Sosenko 2 1 136 231 367 1
8 John Crawford 1 5 93 268 361 6
9 Bill Coe 2 4 93 218 311 0
10 Keith Cottrell 2 6 120 162 282 2
11 Gene Hooper 1 6 82 137 219 3
12 Bill Sibner 2 5 81 75 156 0
13 Vince Niedzielski 2 2 73 46 119 0

Two-Gun Agg Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG HG Agg
1 Barry Bluhm 2 3 3.1803 3.5007 3.3405
2 Mike Sosenko 2 1 3.5753 4.1532 3.8643
3 Al Lemmon 1 1 4.1147 5.4820 4.7983
4 Mike Leonard 1 2 5.0490 4.5710 4.8100
5 Austin Ward 1 3 5.0717 5.5667 5.3192
6 Bill Bonser 1 4 5.0907 5.6740 5.3823
7 John Adams 1 7 4.0062 8.5380 6.2721
8 Bill Coe 2 4 6.4910 8.4212 7.4561
9 John Crawford 1 5 9.3777 5.8423 7.6100
10 Keith Cottrell 2 6 3.1015 16.7915 9.9465
11 Gene Hooper 1 6 9.1063 22.1667 15.6365
12 Bill Sibner 2 5 11.6308 34.4583 23.0446
13 Vince Niedzielski 2 2 14.2500 48.1250 31.1875

WINNER
Place

1 Barry Bluhm 9
2 Mike Leonard 13
3 Austin Ward 14
4 Al Lemmon 19
5 Mike Sosenko 21
6 Bill Bonser 26
7 John Crawford 26
8 John Adams 27
9 Keith Cottrell 31
10 Bill Coe 35
11 Gene Hooper 43
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